
Alamosa Address Zip Telephone # Ext. #
Operator  
or Leave 

Messages
Fax #

Alamosa 101 S. Craft Drive 81101 719-589-5661 4 102 1-844-206-7030
Cortez 628 W. 5th Street 81321 970-565-9045 4 131 1-844-206-7031
Craig 145 Commerce Street 81625 970-824-3476 4 115 1-844-206-7032
Delta 690 Industrial Blvd 81416 970-874-5735 4 0 1-844-206-7052

Las Animas 760 Bent Ave. 81054 719-456-0120 4 304 1-844-206-7053
Wray 247 N. Clay, Suite 2 80758 970-332-3107 4 102 1-844-206-7054

GRH Applications cogrhapplications@co.usda.gov

Direct Applications codirectapps@co.usda.gov

Name Title Phone/Ext. # City
Angela Gonzales Loan Technican 120 Alamosa
Nicki McCoy Loan Technican 970-399-8198 nicki.mccoy@co.usda.gov Delta
Rae Mestas Loan Specialist 117 Las Animas
Pam Ritchey Loan Specialist 126 Wray
Victoria Martinez Loan Specialist 970-399-8199 victoria.martinez@co.usda.gov Delta

Jennifer Garcia Loan Specialist 116 jennifer.garcia@co.usda.gov Las Animas
Randy Morton Loan Specialist 110 james.morton@co.usda.gov Craig
Tammy Encinias Loan Technican 122 tammy.encinias@co.usda.gov Las Animas
Tiffany Huff Loan Specialist 970-529-8376 tiffany.huff@co.usda.gov Cortez

Jessica Martin Loan Specialist 119 jessica.martin@co.usda.gov Alamosa
Jodi Allgood Loan Specialist 970-399-8196 jodi.allgood@co.usda.gov Delta

Linda Johansen Loan Specialist 116 linda.johansen@co.usda.gov Alamosa
Nicky Foster Loan Specialist 119 nicky.foster@co.usda.gov Las Animas

Kathy Neubauer Loan Technican 125 kathy.neubauer@co.usda.gov Wray
Jaki Polich Loan Specialist 970-529-8369 jaki.polich@co.usda.gov Cortez
P.J. Howe Loan Specialist 111 p.j.howe@co.usda.gov Craig

David Carter Loan Specialist 970-399-8195 david.carter@co.usda.gov Delta
Amelia Wyaco Loan Technican 970-529-8355 amelia.wyaco@co.usda.gov Cortez
Duane Dale Loan Specialist 970-529-8375 duane.dale@co.usda.gov Cortez

Julie Scruby Loan Specialist 127 julie.scruby@co.usda.gov Wray
Lori Schroyer Loan Technican 120 lori.schroyer@co.usda.gov Las Animas
Tineel Baroz Loan Specialist 118 Alamosa
Heidi Pacheco Loan Technican 102 Alamosa

Pattie Snidow CED Manager 970-290-6467 pattie.snidow@co.usda.gov Delta
Charles Thompson Senior Loan Specialist 126 charles.thompson@co.usda.govAlamosa

tineel.baroz@co.usda.gov

GRH Closings cogrhclosings@co.usda.gov
Guaranteed Lender Email Addresses

Community Programs

Business & Cooperative Programs

Commmunity and Economic Development &  Senior Loan Specialist

Multi-Family Housing

COLORADO FIELD OFFICE ROSTER
Colorado Website: http://www.rd.usda.gov/co

Single Family Housing Guaranteed

Single Family Housing Direct

pam.ritchey@co.usda.gov

heidi.pacheco@co.usda.gov 

Email

angela.gonzales@co.usda.gov

rae.mestas@co.usda.gov

GRH Inquiries cogrhinquiries@co.usda.gov

Direct Email Addresses Direct Inquiries codirinquiries@co.usda.gov
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